) &4
OIS EC

MARTIN COUNTY
ASSOCIATION

Breakdown
Total
HDCP Team $30.00 Entry Fee *64 Bowlers $1,920.00
HDCP Singles $30.00 Entry Fee * 60 Bowlers $1,800.00
HDCP Doubles $30.00 Entry Fee * 62 Bowlers $1,860.00
HDCP A/E $10.00 Entry Fee * 47 Bowlers $470.00
SCR Team $10.00 Entry Fee *20 Bowlers $200.00
SCR Singles $10.00 Entry Fee * 19 Bowlers $190.00
SCR Doubles $10.00 Entry Fee * 20 Bowlers $200.00
SCR A/E $10.00 Entry Fee * 14 Bowlers $140.00
Association Donation for Prize Fund $245.00
Lineage $9.75 * 186 Bowlers -$1,813.50
Expenses $0.25 * 186 Bowlers -$46.50
Sgl,Dbl, Team Prize Fund $20.00 * 186 Bowlers -$3,720.00
HDCP A/E Prize Fund $10.00 * 47 Bowlers -$470.00
All SCR Prize Funds $10.00* 73 Bowlers -$730.00
Additional Money paid out for Sgd, Dbls Team -$245.00

ESTIMATED Prize Fund - Handicaj

2025 Adult County Tournament

Remaining

$1,920.00
$3,720.00
$5,580.00
$6,050.00
$6,250.00
$6,440.00
$6,640.00
$6,780.00
$7,025.00
$5,211.50
$5,165.00
$1,445.00
$975.00
$245.00
$0.00

Singles Doubles

Place Per Person Place Per Team Per Person
1st $175.00 1st $300.00 $150.00
2nd $150.00 2nd $240.00 $120.00
3rd $130.00 3rd $200.00 $100.00
4th $110.00 4th $150.00 $75.00
5th $100.00 5th $120.00 $60.00
6th $90.00 6th $100.00 $50.00
7th $80.00 7th $90.00 $45.00
8th $70.00 8th $80.00 $40.00
9th $60.00 Total $1,280.00

10th $55.00 Team

11th $50.00 Place Per Team Per Person
12th $45.00 1st $600.00 $150.00
13th $40.00 2nd $400.00 $100.00
14th $35.00 3rd $240.00 $60.00
15th $30.00 4th $160.00 $40.00

Total $1,220.00 Total $1,400.00

All Events
Place Per Person
1st $100.00
2nd $80.00
3rd $70.00
4th $60.00
5th $50.00
6th $40.00
7th $35.00
8th $30.00
9th $25.00
10th $20.00
11th $15.00
12th $10.00
Total $535.00




MARTIN COUNTY
ASSOCIATION

ESTIMATED Prize Fund - Scratch

Singles
Place Per Person
1st $70.00
2nd $50.00
3rd $40.00
4th $20.00
5th $10.00
Total $190.00

Doubles
Place Per Team Per Person
1st $100.00 $50.00
2nd $70.00 $35.00
3rd $30.00 $15.00
Total $200.00
Team
Place Per Team Per Person
1st $160.00 $40.00
2nd $40.00 $10.00
Total $200.00

All Events
Place Per Person
1st $70.00
2nd $40.00
3rd $20.00
4th $10.00
Total $140.00




