

2025 Adult County Tournament

Breakdown

	Total	Remaining
HDCP Team \$30.00 Entry Fee *64 Bowlers	\$1,920.00	\$1,920.00
HDCP Singles \$30.00 Entry Fee * 60 Bowlers	\$1,800.00	\$3,720.00
HDCP Doubles \$30.00 Entry Fee * 62 Bowlers	\$1,860.00	\$5,580.00
HDCP A/E \$10.00 Entry Fee * 47 Bowlers	\$470.00	\$6,050.00
SCR Team \$10.00 Entry Fee *20 Bowlers	\$200.00	\$6,250.00
SCR Singles \$10.00 Entry Fee * 19 Bowlers	\$190.00	\$6,440.00
SCR Doubles \$10.00 Entry Fee * 20 Bowlers	\$200.00	\$6,640.00
SCR A/E \$10.00 Entry Fee * 14 Bowlers	\$140.00	\$6,780.00
Association Donation for Prize Fund	\$245.00	\$7,025.00
Lineage \$9.75 * 186 Bowlers	-\$1,813.50	\$5,211.50
Expenses \$0.25 * 186 Bowlers	-\$46.50	\$5,165.00
Sgl,Dbl,Team Prize Fund \$20.00 * 186 Bowlers	-\$3,720.00	\$1,445.00
HDCP A/E Prize Fund \$10.00 * 47 Bowlers	-\$470.00	\$975.00
All SCR Prize Funds \$10.00* 73 Bowlers	-\$730.00	\$245.00
Additional Money paid out for Sgd, Dbls Team	-\$245.00	\$0.00

ESTIMATED Prize Fund - Handicap

	Singles		Doubles	}	All E	vents
Place	Per Person	Place	Per Team	Per Person	Place	Per Person
1st	\$175.00	1st	\$300.00	\$150.00	1st	\$100.00
2nd	\$150.00	2nd	\$240.00	\$120.00	2nd	\$80.00
3rd	\$130.00	3rd	\$200.00	\$100.00	3rd	\$70.00
4th	\$110.00	4th	\$150.00	\$75.00	4th	\$60.00
5th	\$100.00	5th	\$120.00	\$60.00	5th	\$50.00
6th	\$90.00	6th	\$100.00	\$50.00	6th	\$40.00
7th	\$80.00	7th	\$90.00	\$45.00	7th	\$35.00
8th	\$70.00	8th	\$80.00	\$40.00	8th	\$30.00
9th	\$60.00	Total	\$1,280.00		9th	\$25.00
10th	\$55.00		Team		10th	\$20.00
11th	\$50.00	Place	Per Team	Per Person	11th	\$15.00
12th	\$45.00	1st	\$600.00	\$150.00	12th	\$10.00
13th	\$40.00	2nd	\$400.00	\$100.00	Total	\$535.00
14th	\$35.00	3rd	\$240.00	\$60.00		
15th	\$30.00	4th	\$160.00	\$40.00		
Total	\$1,220.00	Total	\$1,400.00			



ESTIMATED Prize Fund - Scratch

	Singles		Doubles	;	All E	vents
Place	Per Person	Place	Per Team	Per Person	Place	Per Person
1st	\$70.00	1st	\$100.00	\$50.00	1st	\$70.00
2nd	\$50.00	2nd	\$70.00	\$35.00	2nd	\$40.00
3rd	\$40.00	3rd	\$30.00	\$15.00	3rd	\$20.00
4th	\$20.00	Total	\$200.00		4th	\$10.00
5th	\$10.00		Team		Total	\$140.00
Total	\$190.00	Place	Per Team	Per Person		
		1st	\$160.00	\$40.00		
		2nd	\$40.00	\$10.00		
		Total	\$200.00			